15.kolo

16.kolo

17.kolo

18.kolo

19.kolo

20.kolo

21.kolo

22.kolo

23.kolo

24.kolo

25.kolo

26.kolo

.

Poiloi"elic‘e - Halenkovice;‘
Halehkpvlce - Lipa
Halenkovice - Zadverice
Teéovice ‘B - Halenkovice
Halenkovice - Biezivky
Paseky - Halenkovice
Halenkovice - Lukov B
Bratiejov - Halénkovlce
l-lglenkovice - PFiluky B
Bi";';o‘vé - Halenkovice

\
b
Halenkovice - Komarov

MysloéovicM

jaro

— e

2010 - 2011

Muzi - lll.tFida - skupina A

03.04.2011
nedéle
10.04.2011
nedéle
17.04.2011
nedéle
24.04.2011
nedéle
01.05.2011
nedéle
08.05.2011
nedéle
1 4.05.201 1
sobota
22.05.2011
nedéle
29.05.2011
nedéle
05.06.2011

““nedéle

12.06.2011
nedéle

_-19.06.2011

nedéle

& B

15.30 hod.
15.30 hod.
16.00 hod.
16.00 hod.
16.30 hod.
16.30 hod.
16.30 hod.
16.30 hod.
16.30 hod.

y -*’l}s.so hod.
16.30 hod.

16.30 hod.



